
CLASS COLLECTIVE WORSHIP ROTA 2023-24 
 

DATE YEAR GROUP AND CLASS Events to note/ ideas / 
suggestions for themes  
AS LONG AS THERE IS A RELIGIOUS ELEMENT – YOU 
CAN ALSO CHOOSE YOUR OWN THEME/ OR BASE IT 
AROUND YOUR CURRENT RE TOPIC 

AUTUMN TERM 

Friday 6th October  
 

6 St Aidan Black History Month 
Month of the Rosary 
 

Friday 13th October 3 St Hugh RE Week  – Focus on Catholic 
Social Teaching & Mascots 

Friday 10th  
November 

5 St Ninian  Remembrance Sunday 12th Nov 

Friday 17th 
November 

4 St Osmund Anti-Bullying Week 13th-17th Nov 
 

Friday 1st 
December 

6 St Scholastica Advent (starts on 3rd December) 

Thursday 7th 
December 

Nursery & Reception Early Years Nativity AM & PM 

SPRING TERM 

Friday 19th  January 3 St Nicholas  

Friday 9th February 
 

2 St Francis  Children’s Mental Health Week - 
5th - 11th Feb 
 

Friday 23rd February 5 St Teresa - cancelled Lent - starts on 14th Feb 

Friday 1st March 
 

1 St  Helena St David’s Day 

Friday 15th  March 
 

4 St James 
 

 

Friday 22nd March 1 St Susanna Feast of Oscar Romero  
(24th March) 

SUMMER TERM 

Friday 26th April 
 

5 St Teresa - rebooked  

Friday 3rd May 2 St Ignatius Month of Mary 
 

Friday 7th June 
Amended 

Reception 
St Rose & St Elizabeth 

Pentecost - 19th May 
 

 


